Ivanhoe Robins Junior Athletics Club

lvanhoe Challenge 2019 - Results

Race: 3  Years - Reception, 1 & 2 Girls Start time 11.25am
Individual results
Race
Position number Name Club / School Team
1 41  Brooke Pinel
2 479 Darcy Varney St Barts, Quorn
3 920 Ava Hewson St Barts, Quorn
First Team
School/ Club [St Barts, Quorn
Race
Position number Team members:
2 479 Darcy Varney
3 920 Ava Hewson
8 478 Brooke Varney
13
Second Team
School/Club |Desford Flyers
Race
Position number Team members:
10 914 Polly Jones
11 879 Jasmine Poole
30 6 Amelie Coats
51
Total finishers: 62
Full results:
Position Race First Name Surname School Club/ School Team Time
number Year
1 41 Brooke Pinel 2 4.22
2 479 Darcy Varney 1 St Barts, Quorn 4.32
3 920 Ava Hewson 2 St Barts, Quorn 4.42
4 403 Thea Alexander 2 4.43
5 506 Constance Iselin 2 Ivanhoe Robins 4.48
6 861 Alice Howlett 1 New Horizons 4.48
7 970 Keira King 2 Ashby Church of England Primary 4.50
8 478 Brooke Varney 2 St Barts, Quorn 4,53
9 181 Jessica Purser 2 St Peters Catholic Voluntary Acader 4.54
10 914 Polly Jones 2 Desford Flyers 4,55
11 879 Jasmine Poole 2 Desford Flyers 4.56
12 624 Amelia Smith 2 Pastures Primary School 5.00
13 985 Bella Lamb 2 5.00
14 710 Emelia Child 2 Cliff Lakes OCR 5.02
15 600 Willow Scott 2 St Barts, Quorn 5.04
16 818 Mia Bell 2 Huncote Primary 5.12
17 715  Sophia Fletcher 2 St Edwards C of E Primary 5.12
18 716 Roberta Wilby 2 St Barts, Quorn 5.20
19 841 Emmie Perry 1 5.22
20 55 Alice Rainbow 2 Pastures Primary School 5.22
21 954 Lacie Davies 1 Snarestone Primary 5.24
22 608 Rosie Lester 1 St Barts, Quorn 5.25
23 599 Brooke Whyman 2 Hugglescote Primary 5.26
24 631 Tilly Wickerson 2 St Barts, Quorn 5.27
25 919 Charlotte Spencer 2 Newton Burgoland Primary 5.33
26 874 Erin Cassell 2 St Barts, Quorn 5.34
27 621 Mia Batson 2 St Barts, Quorn 5.36
28 103 Isobel Shearman 1 Orchard Primary 5.36
29 674 Sophie Buxton 2 St Barts, Quorn 5.37
30 6 Amelie Coats 1 Desford Flyers 5.39
31 22 Isabelle Rowland 1 Ashby Church of England Primary 5.39
32 644 Lily Burrows Reception St Edwards C of E Primary 541
33 847 Isla Lewis 2 St Margarets, Stoke Golding 5.43
34 956 Isla Barnes 1 St Barts, Quorn 5.44
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number

1722
8
486
759
750
1000
697
1740
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696
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995
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865
863
19
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580

First Name

Gabriella
Molly
Lucy
Georgina
Freya
Isabelle
Sophia
Eva
Effie
Adeline
Rachel
Kara
Rosie
Maisie
Lyra
Saoirse
Ella
Abigail
Sophie
Robyn
Jessica
Evie
Georgia
Isla
Abigail
Jackie
Skylar
Lily

Surname

Ofosu
Newton
Ball
Garnett
Godfrey
Evans
Wicks
Surfleet
Bowman
Bray
Horton
Eaton
Allen
Ludlam
Barfield
Bottrill
Goode
Hall
Topp
Tipper
Ellis
White
White
Godfrey
Warlow
Newton
Irebe
Reynolds

School
Year

eception

eception
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Reception
Reception
1
1
1
Reception

Club/ School Team

Donisthorpe Primary
Ashby Hill Top Primary

Wymeswold C of E Primary

n/a - on the day entry
St Wystans

Ashby Willesley

St Barts, Quorn
Orchard Primary
Congerstone Primary

St Barts, Quorn

Ashby Willesley

St Peters C of E

St Peters C of E

St Barts, Quorn

Moira Primary School

St Peters C of E
Wymeswold C of E Primary
Wymeswold C of E Primary
Wymeswold C of E Primary

Donisthorpe Primary
St Barts, Quorn
Poplar Running Club

Time

5.50
5.52
5.56
6.00
6.01
6.04
6.08
6.11
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.32
6.32
6.33
6.33
6.37
6.43
6.48
6.48
6.55
7.23
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.38
7.54
8.07
8.28



